ATTESTATION OF CONFORMITY
Issued to: SHANGHAI GOLED LIGHTING INDUSTRY CO., LTD.
10F, NO. 26 building, No.1000 Jinhai Road, Pudong, Shanghai City, China
For the product: LED PANEL LIGHT / WALL LIGHT
Trade name: /
Type/Model: LED-DL-0010-3W, LED-DL-0020-6W, LED-DL-0020-9W,
LED-DL-0020-12W, LED-DL-0010-15W, LED-DL-0010-18W,
LED-DL-0020-22W, LED-DL-0010-24W etc. (Details refer to annex)

LED-DL-0020-3W
3W
LED-DL-0020-6W 6W
LED-DL-0011-6W
6W
LED-DL-0021-6W
6W
LED-DL-0010-9W
220-240V
Same PCB layout
Only different of
these models
were power and
surface
9W
LED-DL-0010-12W 12W
LED-DL-0020-9W
9W
LED-DL-0020-12W 12W
LED-DL-0011-12W
12W
LED-DL-0021-12W
12W
LED-DL-0010-15W
220-240V
Same PCB layout
Only different of
these models
were power and
surface
15W
LED-DL-0010-18W 18W
LED-DL-0020-15W
15W
LED-DL-0020-18W 18W
LED-DL-0011-18W
18W
LED-DL-0021-18W
18W
LED-DL-0010-22W
220-240V
Same PCB layout
Only different of
these models
were power and
surface
22W
LED-DL-0010-24W  24W
LED-DL-0020-22W
22W
LED-DL-0020-24W  24W
LED-DL-0011-24W
  24W
Page 3 of 3
LED-DL-0021-24W